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Men / J7 / 17-18
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Matthew Wenske1 90
Cypress

Final: 14.400 13.200 15.30013.850 13.15014.550 84.450

Final: 14.100 13.350 15.40013.600 12.30012.100 80.850

Prelims

Finals

165.300Combined Total:

5.1 / 8.050D/E: 6.1 / 8.300 4.7 / 8.500 5.0 / 8.850 5.7 / 8.8506.0 / 9.400
-0.1ND:

4.8 / 7.500D/E: 6.1 / 8.000 4.8 / 8.550 5.0 / 8.600 5.0 / 7.1006.0 / 9.400
ND:

Bailey Perez2 60
PremierDG

Final: 14.100 11.600 14.50012.700 13.05013.100 79.050

Final: 14.150 11.550 14.75012.750 13.55013.250 80.000

Prelims

Finals

159.050Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.250D/E: 5.8 / 8.300 4.5 / 7.100 4.7 / 8.000 4.4 / 8.7005.2 / 9.300
ND:

4.8 / 8.750D/E: 5.8 / 8.350 4.5 / 7.050 4.7 / 8.050 4.4 / 8.8505.2 / 9.550
ND:

Jordan Kovach3 81
BCGA

Final: 12.500 12.450 13.85012.550 13.60013.350 78.300

Final: 13.350 12.550 13.95013.750 13.85013.100 80.550

Prelims

Finals

158.850Combined Total:

5.4 / 8.200D/E: 5.1 / 7.400 4.8 / 7.650 5.1 / 7.450 4.8 / 8.5504.4 / 9.450
ND:

5.1 / 8.750D/E: 5.0 / 8.350 4.8 / 7.750 4.9 / 8.850 4.8 / 8.3004.4 / 9.550
ND:

Mitchell Brown4 68
DeVeau's

Final: 12.850 13.250 14.45012.300 13.20013.200 79.250

Final: 12.250 13.350 13.55011.850 13.75013.700 78.450

Prelims

Finals

157.700Combined Total:

4.6 / 8.600D/E: 4.6 / 8.250 5.0 / 8.250 4.5 / 7.800 4.6 / 8.6005.2 / 9.250
ND:

4.6 / 9.150D/E: 4.6 / 7.650 5.0 / 8.350 4.5 / 7.350 4.6 / 9.1005.2 / 8.350
ND:

Andrew Brower5 77
US Gym

Final: 12.500 13.100 13.50012.900 12.95013.550 78.500

Final: 12.950 13.650 13.30012.900 12.05013.050 77.900

Prelims

Finals

156.400Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.150D/E: 4.9 / 7.700 5.0 / 8.100 5.1 / 7.800 5.2 / 8.3504.4 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

4.7 / 7.350D/E: 4.9 / 8.050 5.3 / 8.350 5.1 / 7.800 5.2 / 7.8504.4 / 8.900
ND:

Jonathan Wang6 89
Levon's

Final: 12.500 12.800 13.45012.700 12.75013.450 77.650

Final: 12.800 12.900 13.60012.250 12.95013.750 78.250

Prelims

Finals

155.900Combined Total:

4.7 / 8.050D/E: 4.8 / 7.700 4.4 / 8.400 4.0 / 8.700 4.8 / 8.6504.4 / 9.050
ND:

4.6 / 8.350D/E: 4.8 / 8.000 4.4 / 8.500 4.0 / 8.250 4.8 / 8.9504.4 / 9.200
ND:

Thomas Chin7 54
Gymnastics Olympica

Final: 12.400 12.300 13.50013.500 12.75010.950 75.400

Final: 13.400 12.000 13.55013.550 12.25013.150 77.900

Prelims

Finals

153.300Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.250D/E: 4.9 / 7.500 4.3 / 8.000 5.3 / 8.200 4.2 / 7.0504.4 / 9.100
-0.3ND:

4.5 / 7.750D/E: 5.3 / 8.100 4.3 / 7.700 5.3 / 8.250 4.9 / 8.2504.4 / 9.150
ND:
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Andrew Herrador8 62
WCOGA

Final: 12.450 12.800 14.45012.350 13.55012.550 78.150

Final: 12.100 12.650 13.90012.400 11.05012.650 74.750

Prelims

Finals

152.900Combined Total:

5.1 / 8.450D/E: 5.8 / 6.650 4.5 / 8.300 5.1 / 7.250 4.3 / 8.2505.2 / 9.250
ND:

4.6 / 6.450D/E: 5.5 / 6.600 4.2 / 8.450 4.8 / 7.600 4.3 / 8.3505.2 / 8.700
ND:

Kyte Crigger9 56
Apollo

Final: 13.700 7.850 13.85013.050 12.20012.350 73.000

Final: 13.850 11.600 14.30013.150 12.90011.700 77.500

Prelims

Finals

150.500Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.500D/E: 5.6 / 8.200 3.3 / 8.550 4.4 / 8.650 4.2 / 8.1504.8 / 9.050
-0.1 -4.0ND:

4.2 / 8.700D/E: 5.6 / 8.250 3.4 / 8.200 4.4 / 8.750 4.1 / 7.6004.8 / 9.500
ND:

Connor Lewis10 57
Integrity

Final: 11.450 10.750 14.40012.100 12.50012.900 74.100

Final: 13.000 10.000 14.50012.750 11.90013.350 75.500

Prelims

Finals

149.600Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.000D/E: 5.1 / 6.450 4.4 / 6.350 4.7 / 7.400 4.8 / 8.1005.2 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

4.5 / 7.400D/E: 5.1 / 7.900 4.2 / 5.800 4.7 / 8.050 4.9 / 8.4505.2 / 9.300
ND:

Trevor North11 84
HVGC

Final: 11.800 11.750 13.10011.850 11.95010.300 70.750

Final: 12.650 11.900 13.70012.000 12.15012.350 74.750

Prelims

Finals

145.500Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.850D/E: 5.2 / 7.100 5.1 / 6.650 4.9 / 6.950 3.8 / 6.5004.4 / 8.700
-0.5ND:

4.1 / 8.050D/E: 5.2 / 7.450 5.1 / 6.800 4.9 / 7.100 4.8 / 7.5504.4 / 9.300
ND:
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